High Conversion Efficiency
High panel efficiency to guarantee high power output
Self-Cleaning And Anti-Reflection Glass
Coating glass for self-cleaning reduces surface dust
Excellent Durability
Wind load up to 2400 Pa, Snow load up to 5400 Pa
0~+5W Positive Power Tolerance0~+5W
Easy Installation
Outstanding Low Irradiation Glass
Outstanding panel performance even in weak light conditions
16BB
n-Type
Minority carrier restrain
Majority carrier pass
Low resistance loss and high Voc
Tunneling layer
WATER PROOF, SUITABLE FOR ROOFTOP
SOLAR PANEL FRAME SYSTEM
SOLAR ROOF TILE
TOPCON N-TYPE 144TNCK10
CWT570-144TNCK10 570 Wp
CWT575-144TNCK10 575 Wp
CWT580-144TNCK10 580 Wp
CWT585-144TNCK10 585 Wp
CWT590-144TNCK10 590 Wp
CWT595-144TNCK10 595 Wp
YEARS
30 Years Performance Warranty 12 Years Product Warranty
Linear Performance Warranty From CWT
Standard Two-Phase Warranty